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Conewago Farms
Larry L Boyer
Robert J Schatfer
J Melvin Brandt
Lauden Farms
Great View Farms
John Hertzler
RoyC Wilbert
Conewago Farms
Wil Lene Farms
J Melvin Brandt
Wilmer Campbell
Restful Acres
J Richard Alwine
Lytle Farms, Inc
Lebo Brothers
RoyM Brubaker
EarlE Keefer
MahlonL Lehman
John Roy Book
Isaac Newswanger
Henry Keiter
Elwillo Farms
Catalpa Farms
JamesLesher

Report
October, 19bu

Daily averages above 1 0 lbs fat
OWNER NO SDAYS LBS. S US.

■REED COWS IN MILK MILK FAT FAT

Robt H Beach Jr H 47 4 89 0 47 1 3 8 180
Earl Campbell H 50 9 90 8 415 4 3 177 Stoney Lawn Farms H

Sher Mar Acres H
' Calvin B Mauser G

DaleF Faust H
Harold M Nissley H
RoyM Brubaker H
Raymond Bolack H
Robert Oellig H
Stanelyß Long H
Arthur Brandt H
Bryncoed Fm Jersey J
Stanley R Long H
Leeß Sweigard H
Homer Campbell H
Elwood Zell H
Franklin Wagner Mix
Raymond Bolack
Walter Schaffer H
F Wagner, Jr Mix
Donald M Deemar H
Robert N Miller G
GaryE Miller H
Donald Engle H
Floyd Feidt Mix

WIC BEDDING-CHOPPER
★ CUT YOUR BEDDING

TIME IN HALF!

★ Will Chop up To60
Bales Per Hour

★ Available With Battery
or Gasoline Engine

CREUTZBimO, INC.
Livestock Supplies

Phone 717-768-7181
Open Daily - 8to 5; Saturday 8 to 12

★ PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE BY MAIL

Send For CREUTZBURG, INC. ■
FREE CATALOG: Lincoln Highway East, Box 7 _

Paradise, PA 17562 ■

OWN EX
NAMEOX NUNBEX

Bryncoed Farm Jersey
101

DAYS
ACE IN BULK

6 9 11,389 5 1
John Hertzler

Audrey
Sue
Trma
Babs
June

4-4 16,756 4 3
5 7 18,631 3 5
2 0 14,352 3 5NAME .

STREET.. 2 4 15,037 3 5
111 14,284 3 9

CITY
Conewago Farms

Sena
Annie
Model
GR6 A

12 10 21,462 3 4
6 1 22,701 3 4
5-6 18,029 3 7
5 0 17,519 4 6

STATE ZIP
..............— 1

Come onever (e

FOR INFORMATION ON THE HOT HYBRIDS
THAT FIT YOUR AREA CONTACT YOUR NEAREST DEALER

AG SERVICES
Gettysburg, PA
717-334-7696

JOHN M. GERMAN MOYER & SON INC.
Kinzer, PA
717-442-8400

Souderton,PA
215-723-6001

AGRONOMY CENTER DENNIS R. GILBERT
Thompsontown, PA Loysville, PA
717-535-5151 717-789-4302

HENRYF.BARLEY
M.|N »

Lancaster, PA FRANvIS R» InAlfflS
717-872-5562 NewviHe, PA

717-776-5672 NORTHAMPTON SEED CO. IuPPLY FARMERS

215-837-6311 814-^3*2841BROWN AREA
Atglen, PA
215-593-5149

MAPI in RDHRAurn SfJSJJS”5 FEED " ,LL FARM SERVICE CENTER TIDEWATER AGRAMARLINBRUBAKER Manhe.m.PA R.chland.PA Hanover.PAHalifax, PA 717-665-2186 717-866-5701 717-637-2240717-896-8296

HOWARDFURCHES LAWRENCE E. MEEKS SMITH BROTHERS
Peach Bottom, PA Westminster, MD Morgantown, PA
717-548-2624 301 346-7660 215-286-5125

EUGENE ULMER
Montoursville. PA
717-435-5715

GROWING PLACES WITH RESEARCH

*IL

CONWAY SMITH & SONS
New Oxford, PA
717-524-2230

SAMUEL W. MUSSER, JR. CHESTER H. SOLTYS, JR.
Shippensburg, PA Spring City, PA
717-264-4878 215-948-3647

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 29,1989—C29
Hettie
Marcia
Janice
Wynne
Lois
Winnie
Roxie

Earl E Keefer
Red
Gemini
Rachel
Jane
Bretta
Duck

Robert Oellig
Junket
Daisy
Jenette

21,062
16,089
17,748
16,327
13,752
i4,426
16,043

8-6
4-5
4-5
8-9
2-8
2-7

12,365
18,585
14,650
13.198
13,919
14,051

15,329
16,354
17,543

Calvin B Mauser
Felice
Mist
Marleen
Magnoli

13,449
12,121
12,307
10,967

Robert J Schaffer
Rena
Pearl
Dee
Barb
Miriam
Freda
Dottie

17,449
18,847
25,204
23,706
19,534
15,343
15,092

John Roy Book
Karin

Leeß Sweigard
Becky

Stoney Lawn Farms
Bridget
Cindy
Faith
Lady
Elaine
Bonnie

17,736

17,312

16,982
21,611
18,514
15,588
15,159
17,884

Lytle Farms, Inc
Audie
Autena
Ollie
Sabra
Satin
Pam
Brenda
Eden

Floyd Feidt
Anita B
Beet
Annbell
Ramdro
Alice
Oakie
Dong

15,831
15,183
16,775
16,660
12,800
17,115
15,483
14,610

14,221
16,401
12,466
12,667
11,450
14,331
13,134

Mahlon L Lehman
Joy
Tilly
Jenny
Tammy

16,346
14,040
16,242
13,640

Walter Schaffer
Ora 10 14,291
MelvinBrandt

Shiela
Sandra
Cindy
Jo Jo
Gloria
Emily
Josie
Cookie
Pepsi
Dons
Eileen

17,195
21,536
18,401
16,666
20,110
15,850
21,555
15476
14,065
17,051
16,307

Wilmer Campbell
Princes
Blondte
Pearl
Petal
Nova

18 877
18,241
14,618
14 091
12,464

4 5 857
3 9 709
4 1 597
4 5 645
5 5 685

Harold M Nissley
Pam
Petie

14,317
18,244

3 7 535
3 1 562

(Turn to Page C3l)

ATTENTION
FARMERS...

FREE
ESTIMATES

ON RODENT
CONTROL

RODENTS carry diseases which
can endanger the health of your
flocks. Your business is raising
the flocks. Ours is protecting
them.

1278Loop Rd.
Lancaster, Pa. 17604

717-397-3721

Since 1928
Pest control is too important
to trust to anyone else

905
732
650
554
549
552
600

596
644
588
503
541
609

524
692
542

706
552
654
570

5-6
4-0
4-9

5-11
4-2
3-1
20

us.
MILK

579

714
650
503
527
558

721
762
675
815

5 10
5-6
3-9
3-3
2-3
2-0

9-2
6-10

9 II
7 1
32
22

69
59
5-5
5-7
5-9

105
89

48
35
40
38
39
43

34
42
3 7

52
46
53
5 2

4 8 835
4 8 897
3 8 955
3 9 921
3 8 , 745
3 9 I 595
3 5 529

580

574

597
650
655
599
562
598

609
595
541
511
539
508
508

666
513
629
508

503

35
30
35
38
37
33

4 1
37
39
37


